
زنجــان

ــده ـ
دابنـ

خ

طارم    

ــر ابه

هــر
اب

ماهنشـــان

جــرود
اي

خرمدره

ــه دوتپ

چهرآباد       

ــاد كاكاآبـ

ــاد رضا آب

خراســانلو

ــنگان دوس
جداقيــه

زرنان     

هارون آباد 
عربچــه

ــان ــه زنج ينگج

هيدج    
ــو ــه ل خليف

ــك آبويســـتان باري

ــونتو سـ
والايــش

180000.000000

180000.000000

220000.000000

220000.000000

260000.000000

260000.000000

300000.000000

300000.000000

340000.000000

340000.000000

39
60
00
0.

00
00

00

39
60
00
0.

00
00

00

39
90
00
0.

00
00

00

39
90
00
0.

00
00

00

40
20
00
0.

00
00

00

40
20
00
0.

00
00

00

40
50
00
0.

00
00

00

40
50
00
0.

00
00

00

40
80
00
0.

00
00

00

40
80
00
0.

00
00

00

41
10
00
0.

00
00

00

41
10
00
0.

00
00

00

: عنــوان نقشــه
ــاي ــروژه ه  موقعيت حوضه پ
اجرا شــده پخــش ســيلاب
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